Oct 18 2024 (16:57) India Rail Info 1

Coimbatore - Tambaram Special Fare Special/06185 - Exp - SR

TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to VM/Villupuram Junction
5h 5m - 243 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 23:45 0 |1 0 29 |411 |SR
2 PTJ Podanur Junction 23:57 23:58 Tm |0 |1 6 47 1397 SR
3 CNV  |Kinattukkadavu 00:22 00:23 Tm |0 (2 25 |53 |332 [SR
4 POY  |Pollachi Junction 00:47 00:50 3m [0 |2 46 76 SR
5 |UDT |Udumalaipettai 01:13 01:15 2m [0 |2 |75 |61 |[371 SR
6 |PLNI |Palani 01:48 01:50 2m |0 (2 109 |66 |322 |SR
7 ODC |Oddanchatram 02:13 02:15 2m |0 |2 134 |33 |300 SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 03:15 03:30 15m 2 167 (81 |280 |SR
9 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 04:40 04:50 10m 2 (261 |51 (86 |SR
Junction
10 |(T) Thanjavur Junction 05:48 05:50 2m |0 |2 311 |62 |57 |[SR
11 |[KMU |Kumbakonam 06:28 06:30 2m |0 |2 350 |32 |32 |SR
12 (MV Mayiladuturai Junction  [07:28 07:30 2m |0 |2 381 |55 |13 |SR
13 |SY Sirkazhi 07:52 07:53 im |0 |2 |401 |68 |6 |[SR
14 |CDM |[Chidambaram 08:08 08:10 2m |0 (2 |418 |59 |5 |SR
15 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 08:53 08:55 2m [0 |2 461 |72 |5 SR
16 |PRT Panruti 09:14 09:15 Tm |0 (2 484 (30 |27 |SR
17 (VM Villupuram Junction 09:55 10:05 10m |0 |2 |504 |75 |43 |[SR
18 |TMV  |Tindivanam 10:35 10:37 2m |0 (2 541 |86 |44 |SR
19 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 10:58 11:00 2m |0 |2 571 |76 |48 |SR
20 |CGL Chengalpattu junction 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |2 606 |31 |40 |SR
21 |TBM |Tambaram 12:30 0 [2 |638 |- 33 |SR

Oct 18 2024 (16:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



